

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.3056,2936,3064,3116 and 3149 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.02.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Siddhartha Goud, learned counsel representing Sri V.Narasimha Goud, learned counsel for the respondent No.3. Post on 20.02.2026. VRKR,J hk	

--	--	--	--