

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.Ps.3056, 2936, 3064, 3116 and 3149 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.04.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> List these matters on 18.06.2026. In the meanwhile, respondents shall file additional affidavit by addressing the issue with regard to the assignments made, if any, in favour of any assignees. <u>VRKR, J</u> PN	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"