

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 3056,2936,3064,3116 and 3149 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.06.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Print the name of learned Government pleader for assignment. List on 02.07.2026. Meanwhile, respondents shall comply the order dated 23.04.2026. <u>VRKR,J</u> su	

--	--	--	--