

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.3056,2936,3064,3116 and 3149 of
2015

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.07.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, List on 11.08.2026. B/o pld	