

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.3056, 2936, 3064, 3116 and 3149 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	11.08.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> None appeared on behalf of the petitioner. List these matters on 25.08.2026. B/o. dpm	<i>Transferred to I/O folder before corrections</i>