

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.3056, 2936, 3064, 3116 and 3149 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
28.	25.08.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> At request, post on 10.09.2026. <i>B/o Lrkm</i>	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.